CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FOR PERIOD September to December 2023

Date MEETING/FUNCTION VENUE TIME CLOSING
DATE
Monday 4 September Briefing for Councillors on Kilternan Glenamuck Council Chamber/Hybrid 3.30pm - 4.30pm
Local Area Plan
Dan Laoghaire Area Committee (CHEPP) Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 21/08/2023
Dundrum Area Committee (ICC) Dundrum Office/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 21/08/2023
Tuesday 5 September Dun Laoghaire LPF (Local Policing Forum) The Annex 11.00am - 12.00pm
Briefing for Councillors: N11/N31 Pavement Remote Meeting 5.00pm - 6.00pm
Renewal Phase 3
Wednesday 6 September Local Community Development Committee Council Chamber 8.30am - 10.00am
meeting
Loughlinstown, Ballybrack, Shankill LPF (Local | Shanganagh Park House 11.00am - 12.00pm
Policing Forum)
Briefing for Councillor: Section 48 Scheme Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 6-00pm
Thursday 7 September Briefing for Councillors: Pre-draft LAP for Old Old Council Chamber/Hybrid 4.00pm - 4.30pm
Connaught
Planning & Citizen Engagement SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 15/08/2023
Friday 8 September DLR Properties: Board Meeting Old Town Hall meeting Room 8:30am
Eastern & Midland Regional Assembly meetings City Hall on Dame Street 11.00am
Monday 11 September Briefing for Councillors Reval 2023 Council Chamber/Hybrid 3.00pm - 4.00pm
County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 28/08/2023
Tuesday 12 September Local Traveller Accommodation Consultative Council Chamber/ Hybrid 12.00 pm
Committee Meeting
Cycle Forum Meeting TBC 4.00pm - 4.30pm
Transportation & Marine SPC Council Chamber 5.00pm - 7.00pm 21/08/2023
Wednesday 13 September Deputations (In private session) Remote meeting 2.15pm
Joint Policing Committee Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm
Thursday 14 September Briefing for Councillors: Dundrum LAP Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm
Friday 15 September
Monday 18 September
Tuesday 19 September
Wednesday 20 September Community, Culture & Wellbeing SPC 5.00pm - 7.00pm 28/08/2023
Thursday 21 September DIr Leisure Services Audit Committee Meeting TBC 2.00pm
Organisation, Procedure & Protocol Council Chamber/Hybrid 3.30pm - 4.30pm 07/09/2023
Committee
Environment & Climate Action SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 29/08/2023
Friday 22 September
Monday 25 September Dan Laoghaire Area Committee (ICC) Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 11/09/2023
Dundrum Area Committee (CHEPP) Dundrum Office/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 11/09/2023
Tuesday 26 September 5.00-7.00
Wednesday 27 September Housing SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 04/09/2023
Thursday 28 September DIr Leisure Services Board Meeting TBC 2.00pm
Audit Committee meeting TBC 2.00pm - 5.00pm
Economic Development and Enterprise SPC Council Chamber 5.00pm - 7.00pm 05/09/2023
Friday 29 September Pavilion Theatre Company Committee and Board Pavilion Theatre 10.00am
meetings
Monday 2 October Dan Laoghaire Area Committee (CHEPP) Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 18/09/2023
Dundrum Area Committee (ICC) Dundrum Office/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 18/09/2023
Tuesday 3 October
Wednesday 4 October Briefing for Councillors: Section 48 Scheme Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 6.00pm
Thursday 5 October Special Council meeting: Dundrum LAP Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm 21/09/2023
Friday 6 October
Monday 9 October County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 25/09/2023
Tuesday 10 October
Wednesday 11 October Deputations (in private session) Remote meeting 2.15pm
Thursday 12 October
Friday 13 October Eastern & Midland Regional Assembly meetings City Hall on Dame Street 11.00am
Monday 16 October
Tuesday 17 October
Wednesday 18 October
Thursday 19 October Audit Committee meeting Council Chamber 2.00pm - 5.00pm
Friday 20 October
Monday 23 October DUn Laoghaire Area Committee (ICC) Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 09/10/2023
Dundrum Area Committee (CHEPP) Dundrum Office/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 09/10/2023

Tuesday 24 October

Wednesday 25 October

Thursday 26 October

Friday 27 October




DATE MEETING/FUNCTION VENUE TIME CLOSING
DATE
Monday 30 October Bank Holiday
Tuesday 31 October
Wednesday 1 November
Thursday 2 November
Friday 3 November
Monday 6 November DUn Laoghaire Area Committee (CHEPP) Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 20/10/2023
Dundrum Area Committee (ICC) Dundrum Office/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 20/10/2023
Tuesday 7 November
Wednesday 8 November
Thursday 9 November
Friday 10 November Eastern & Midland Regional Assembly City Hall on Dame Street 11.00am
meetings
Monday 13 November County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 27/10/2023
Tuesday 14 November Joint Policing Committee Council Chamber/Hybrid TBC
Wednesday 15 November Deputations (in private session) Remote meeting 2.15pm
Thursday 16 November
Friday 17 November
Monday 20 November
Tuesday 21 November
Wednesday 22 November
Thursday 23 November
Friday 24 November
Monday 27 November DUn Laoghaire Area Committee (ICC) Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 13/11/2023
Dundrum Area Committee (CHEPP) Dundrum Office/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 13/11/2023
Tuesday 28 November
Wednesday 29 November
Thursday 30 November
Friday 1 December Pavilion Theatre Company Committee and Pavilion Theatre 10.00am
Board meetings
Monday 4 December DUn Laoghaire Area Committee (CHEPP) Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 20/11/2023
Dundrum Area Committee (ICC) Dundrum Office/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 20/11/2023
Tuesday 5 December
Wednesday 6 December
Thursday 7 December Audit Committee meeting Council Chamber 2.00pm - 4.45pm
Planning & Citizen Engagement SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 14/11/2023
Friday 8 December DLR Properties: Board Meeting Old Town Hall meeting Room 4:30pm
Eastern & Midland Regional Assembly City Hall on Dame Street 11.00am
meetings
Monday 11 December County Council Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 27/11/2023
Tuesday 12 December Transportation & Marine SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 20/11/2023
Wednesday 13 December Organisation, Procedure & Protocol Council Chamber/Hybrid 3.30pm - 4.30pm 29/11/2023
Committee
Housing SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 20/11/2023
Thursday 14 December DIr Leisure Services Board Meeting TBC 2.00pm
Economic Development & Enterprise SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 21/11/2023
Friday 15 December
Monday 18 December
Tuesday 19 December
Wednesday 20 December Community, Culture & Wellbeing SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 27/11/2023
Thursday 21 December Environment & Climate Action SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 28/11/2023

Friday 22 December

Monday 25 December

Christmas Day

Tuesday 26 December

St Stephen's Day

Wednesday 27 December

Thursday 28 December

Friday 29 December



https://publicholidays.ie/christmas/

